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Appropriationsfor Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.
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Item.
19]

2,801
2-13.> Miles.WORKING RAILW A.Y&—continued.

VOTE No. I6~continued.
Locomotive Running and Repairs and Renewals of

Section—continued.
Allowance to enginemen and firemen employed on

Kimutaka Incline
Hanmer MotorService

£

160
1,400

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

983 ,282

800

982 ,482

Traffic Expenses —Section—
Whangarei
Kaihu
Grisborne
North Island Main Line and Branches ...
South Island Main Line and Branches ...
Westland
Westport
Nelson
Picton

Allowance to guards employed on Kimutaka Incline ...

6,500
1,200
2,300

339 ,525
295 ,900

29 ,000
18,000
7,000
6,000

100

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

705 ,525
9,900

Lake Wakatipu Steamer Service

695 ,625

6,000

Miscellaneous—
Allowances to be paid to members of the First and Second

Divisions in excess of the maximum rates of pay set
forth in the schedules to the Government Eailways
Act, 1908, for special work performed in the course
of their duty ... ... £101

Less already provided for under the
various sections ... ... 100

Audit fees for inspection of accounts
Cash lost in transit from Kakahi to bank at Taumarunui
Compassionate allowance granted to E. F. Shadbolt in

respect to extraordinary expenses incurred by him in
connection with sickness of his family while in occupa-
tion of Little Eiver Refreshment-rooms ...

Compassionate allowance to Adam Phillip to meet ex-
penses in respect to injured leg

Wages-money short received from banks at Glenavy and
Waikari

1
600

93

100

50

3

847
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