Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

					1912–13.	
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.				2,808 Miles.	
3	VOTE No. 16—continued. Locomotive Running and Section—continued.	Repairs	and Renewo	als of	£	£
	Allowance to enginemen Rimutaka Incline	and fir	emen employ 	ed on 	160	
	Hanmer Motor Service	•••	•••		1,400	
	Less estimated credit Public Revenues Ac		section 48 c	of the	983 ,282 800	
			•		982 ,482	
		•			-	
	Traffic Expenses-					
	Section— Whangarei				6 ,500	
	Kaihu			•••	1,200	
	Gisborne			•••	2,300	
	North Island Main Line South Island Main Line			•••	339,525	
	Westland	and bran	cnes	•••	295 ,900 29 ,000	
	Westport	•••	•••	••••	18,000	
	Nelson				7,000	
	Picton	•••		•,••	6 ,000	
1	Allowance to guards employ	yed on R	imutaka Incli		100	
	Less estimated credits Public Revenues Act		section 48 o		705 ,525	
	rubic Kevenues Ac	, 1910		•••	9,900 695,625	
	Lake Wakatipu Steamer Se	rvice			6,000	
4	Miscellaneous— Allowances to be paid to men Divisions in excess of th forth in the schedules to Act, 1908, for special w of their duty Less already provided	e maxim the Go ork perf 	um rates of p vernment Ra ormed in the o 	ay set ilways		
	various sections			·	1	
-	Audit fees for inspection of Cash lost in transit from Ka	akahi to k	ank at Tauma		600 93	
-	Audit fees for inspection of Cash lost in transit from Ka Compassionate allowance g respect to extraordinary connection with sickness o	akahi to k ranted to expenses f his fam	oank at Tauma E. F. Shadb incurred by h ily while in oc	olt in im in	93	
	Audit fees for inspection of Cash lost in transit from Ka Compassionate allowance g respect to extraordinary connection with sickness o tion of Little River Refre Compassionate allowance to	akahi to k ranted to expenses if his fam shment-ro o Adam	oank at Tauma E. F. Shadb incurred by h ily while in oc coms	olt in nim in ecupa-	93 100	
	Audit fees for inspection of Cash lost in transit from Ka Compassionate allowance g respect to extraordinary connection with sickness o tion of Little River Refre	akahi to k ranted to expenses if his fam shment-r o Adam ed leg	ank at Tauma E. F. Shadb incurred by h ily while in oc ooms Phillip to mee	olt in nim in ecupa- et ex-	93	·
	Audit fees for inspection of Cash lost in transit from Ka Compassionate allowance g respect to extraordinary connection with sickness o tion of Little River Refre Compassionate allowance to penses in respect to injure	akahi to k ranted to expenses if his fam shment-r o Adam ed leg	ank at Tauma E. F. Shadb incurred by h ily while in oc ooms Phillip to mee	olt in nim in ecupa- et ex-	93 100	·

32